

## STELLER SECONDARY SCHOOL

2508 Blueberry Road, Anchorage, Alaska 99503 (907) 742-4950 FAX (907) 742-4966

stellerparentgroup@gmail.com

Inspiring a Community of Independent, Confident, Self-Directed Learners

The Steller Parent Group invites you to donate to the Steller Auction on Friday, January 24th, 2020 5:30pm - 10:30pm, at 49th State Brewing Company to raise money to fund projects for students, staff, and community service.

All money raised goes to fund projects proposed by Steller students and teachers, including:

- Intensives and Passage (independent study) projects, including travel scholarships.
- Souper Steller community lunch provided to all students and staff on selected Fridays during the school year.
- Community service outreach projects.

All contributions are Tax Deductible.

Steller Auction Procurement Chair 2020

907-223-3220

 Additional student and teacher-proposed projects, equipment, and supplies throughout the school year.

Steller Parent Group Tax ID# 06-1760342

All donors will be recognized during the event and published on all media sites for Steller Secondary School.

The Steller parent group, students, and staff greatly appreciate the generous support of the business community.

Expiration Date:	
Donor	
Company Name:	
Zip:	
Email:	

Kirsten Tschofen

907-917-0243

Steller Auction/Volunteer Chair 2020

White Copy: Donor Yellow Copy: Procurement Pink Copy: With Item

Steller Auction Marketing Chair 2020

Tam Johannes

907-350-7737